Supplier

Ashfordel Ltd

Dedicare Healthcare Limited
Edwin Healthcare

Gacdan Limited

Globe Locums Limited

Head Resourcing Limited
Independent Clinical Services
IR35

J Low Psychological Services
Directly Engaged Workers
Medacs Healthcare Plc
Medgen Ltd

National Locums Ltd
Pertemps Medical Limited
Pure Healthcare Group

Robinson Medical Recruitment

Synaptik

The Placement Group
Txm Healthcare Limited
Grand Total

Category

Agency Locum  Agency

Consultant

2,295

11
262

21,690

24,258

Locum Gp

5,400

12,406

55,079

72,885

Agency Agency-health Agency-med Registered Agency

Other
8,414

1,766

10,180

Sciences

3,284

428

10,668

12,803

27,183

Dent Supp

15,750

15,750

Nursing

Grand Total

8,414

2,295

3,284

15,750

428

5,400

436 436
12,406

1,766

10,679

262

38,869 38,869
49,940 49,940
55,079

12,803

10,799 10,799
21,690

5,005 5,005
6,706 6,706
111,755 262,011



