	Category						
	Agency Locum	Agency	Agency	Agency-health	Agency-med	Registered Agency	
Supplier	Consultant	Locum Gp	Other	Sciences	Dent Supp	Nursing	Grand Total
Ashfordel Ltd			8,414				8,414
Dedicare Healthcare Limited	2,295						2,295
Edwin Healthcare				3,284			3,284
Gacdan Limited					15,750		15,750
Globe Locums Limited				428			428
Head Resourcing Limited		5,400					5,400
Independent Clinical Services						436	436
IR35		12,406					12,406
J Low Psychological Services			1,766				1,766
Directly Engaged Workers	11			10,668			10,679
Medacs Healthcare Plc	262						262
Medgen Ltd						38,869	38,869
National Locums Ltd						49,940	49,940
Pertemps Medical Limited		55,079					55,079
Pure Healthcare Group				12,803			12,803
Robinson Medical Recruitment						10,799	10,799
Synaptik	21,690						21,690
The Placement Group						5,005	5,005
Txm Healthcare Limited						6,706	6,706
Grand Total	24,258	72,885	10,180	27,183	15,750	111,755	262,011